
Sr. No. Chest No. Application No. Name of Candidate
Shotput 
Marks

1600 mtrs 
Running 
Marks

Total 
Marks

1 16955 110608000022146 SUNIL YADAVRAO BHISE 14 24 38

2 16956 110608000020488 DEVRAJ SURESH MASKE 18 21 39

3 16957 110608000003605
SHUBHAM SARJERAO 
NALAWADE

14 10 24

4 16958 110608000012468 ADITYA ARUN NIKAM 16 27 43

5 16959 110608000016049 AKASH GAJANAN PAWAR 18 30 48

6 16960 110608000016050 DIPAK GOVIND MACHHALE 18 27 45

7 16961 110608000004284 ADWAIT UDAY PANDIRKAR 20 10 30

8 16962 110608000020988 KARTIK RAJARAM PISAL 16 27 43

9 16963 110608000008051 DARSHAN RAMA DUMADA 20 24 44

10 16964 110608000024542 BHARATJI PRAVIN WARANG 16 27 43

11 16965 110608000023483
DNYANESHWAR NAMDEV 
BHAGVAT

18 24 42

12 16966 110608000025511 RAJENDRA MAHADU BHOYE 16 30 46

13 16967 110608000019664 ANIKET ANIL KARANDKAR 20 24 44

14 16968 110608000021626 SAMIR PRAKASH SHINDE 18 30 48

15 16969 110608000021991 SWAPNIL DEVIDAS RATHOD 16 18 34
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